Crosley CW20P8HSC 01 - BASE (ORIG-CW20P8xSC)

Section:  BASE
Models:  CW20P8S(C

Crosley Residential Crosley CW20P8HSC Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - BASE (ORIG-CW20P8xSC)

Click on the part number to view part

1 35-2015 Not Available SUSPENSION HOUSING
2 35-2531 Not Available BRACE, TUB

" 25-7930 21001858 Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2

3 35-2092 Not Available SUSPENSION SPRING
4 25-0226 Not Available HEX NUT

5 35-2065 Pad, Motor Plate

6 25-7365 Eye Bolt

7 35-2017 Retainer, Brake Spring
8 25-7895 21001858 Screw 5/16-18 x 1/2

9 35-2112 21001910 Spring, Brake

10 35-2113 35-6714 Brake Roto

11 35-2018 35-6918 Stator, Brake

12 25-7359 Screw

13 35-2016 Not Available SPACER-BEARING

14 25-7909 Washer

15 35-2318 Not Available WASHER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512092-residential-crosley-cw20p8hsc-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430014-crosley-21001858-washer-screw-5-16-18-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429403-crosley-35-2065-washer-pad-motor-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429339-crosley-25-7365-washer-eye-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429343-crosley-35-2017-washer-retainer-brake-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430014-crosley-21001858-washer-screw-5-16-18-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430018-crosley-21001910-washer-spring-brake.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433114-crosley-35-6714-washer-brake-roto.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430022-crosley-35-6918-washer-stator-brake.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429347-crosley-25-7359-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429351-crosley-25-7909-washer-washer.html

16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33

35-2078
35-2081
35-2683
35-2439
35-2082
25-7854
35-2049
35-2046
35-2052
35-2050
35-2039
35-2007
25-7828
35-2815
25-7838
257915
35-0837
35-0772
35-2357

12002213
35-3456

12002213
12002213

21001881

22004469

Not Available

489483

Not Available
25-7845

25001119
25001119
21002026

Thrust Bearing Kit

Washer

Thrust Bearing Kit

Thrust Bearing Kit

Washer, 1.250DX.5301DX.062
Ring, Retaining

Bar, Stabilizer

Bracket, Stabilizer

Pin, Stabilizer

Leg And Foot Self Stabalizing
PAD, FOOT

Cap, Dust

Screw 10-32 X 1/2

BASE, WASHER

Speednut, Motor

Hex Nut

Foot And Pad Assembly

Foot And Pad Assembly
Snubber


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430026-crosley-12002213-washer-thrust-bearing-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433439-crosley-35-3456-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430026-crosley-12002213-washer-thrust-bearing-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430026-crosley-12002213-washer-thrust-bearing-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429359-crosley-35-2082-washer-washer-1-25odx-530idx-062.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429363-crosley-25-7854-washer-dryer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431305-crosley-21001881-washer-bar-stabilizer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429367-crosley-35-2046-washer-bracket-stabilizer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429371-crosley-35-2052-washer-pin-stabilizer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431242-crosley-22004469-washer-leg-and-foot-self-stabalizing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429375-crosley-35-2007-washer-cap-dust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433990-crosley-489483-washer-dryer-screw-10-32-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432402-crosley-25-7845-washer-speednut-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429379-crosley-25-7915-washer-hex-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430156-crosley-25001119-washer-foot-and-pad-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430156-crosley-25001119-washer-foot-and-pad-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429977-crosley-21002026-washer-snubber.html

	Crosley CW20P8HSC 01 - BASE (ORIG-CW20P8xSC)

